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ASKO Landesmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 2011

Ergebnisse Einzelwertung

LG 60, Manner und Junioren

Rang
1

a b owN

Name

HEIDEGGER Daniel
LIPTAK Jaroslav
DORFMEISTER Friedrich
SAFRANEK Sebastian
MAYER Christian
TOVSULTANOV Shamkhan
BAUER Philipp

LG 40, Frauen und Juniorinnen

Rang
1
2
3

Name

TAUBER Petra
WEINGANT Michaela
AUER Katharina

LG 40, Jungschitzen und Jugend

Rang
1

OO, WN

Name

KOCSIS Patrick
BREITENFELDER Daniel
SOUKHATSKI Maxim
POPL Michael

FALLY Christian

SAIBEL Walter
GURGIAN Dennis

LG 40, Senioren 1

Rang
1

OO, WN

Name

BOSAK Gerhard
TAUBER Alfred
HETZEL Monika
FUCHS Elisabeth
LUGMAYR Ingrid
GEPP Oskar
LINNER Thomas

LG 40, Senioren 2

Rang
1

a b owN

Name

BOROWICZKA Helga
JAX Hagen
RANZINGER Werner
LUGER Hans
HOEHL Werner

Klasse Verein

J SAEWG
M SSvV 13
M SSvV 13
J KSV-SIE
M SAEWG
M SSvV 13
M SSvV 13
Klasse Verein

F SAEWG
F SSvV 13
JF SSvV 13
Klasse Verein
JS SAEWG
J2 KSV-SIE
J2 SAEWG
J1 KSV-SIE
J2 KSV-SIE
J2 SSvV 13
J2 SAEWG
Klasse Verein
S1 SSvV 13
S1 SAEWG
S1 KSV-SIE
S1 SAEWG
S1 SSv 13
S1 SSvV 13
S1 SAEWG
Klasse Verein
S2 SSvV 13
S2 SAEWG
S2 PSV

S2 SSvV 13
S2 SAEWG

Ergebnisse

96
93
96
90
69

97
98
97

97
93
86
86
83
83

93
96
95
89
91
85

90
90
91
88
84

94
93
91
84
73

98
94
95

91
92
92
90
87
77

91
92
92
93
91
81

94
92
84
84
83

95
97
90
86
78

92
95
95

95
86
89
90
88
82

94
92
88
93
89
80

94
82
87
83
82

240
95 380 88
91 374 94
91 368 96
90 350 91
84 304 75

Gesamt
96 383
95 382 2012
95 382 1912

Gesamt
93 376
86 357
89 356
85 351
85 343
85 327

0 0

Gesamt
95 373
92 372
92 367
90 365
92 363
79 325

0 0

Gesamt
94 372
92 356
93 355
89 344
78 327

97
92
83
88
81

DNS

DNS

Gesamt

565

560

547

529

460
0 DNS
0 DNS
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ASKO Landesmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 2011
Ergebnisse Mannschaftwertung

SAEWG 1
TAUBER Alfred
TAUBER Petra
HEIDEGGER Daniel

SSVi13,1

AUER Katharina

BOSAK Gerhard
DORFMEISTER Friedrich

SSV13,3
BOROWICZKA Helga
LUGER Hans
WEINGANT Michaela

SAEWG 2

JAX Hagen
FUCHS Elisabeth
KOCSIS Patrick

KSV-SIE

HETZEL Monika

FALLY Christian
BREITENFELDER Daniel

SAEWG 3
SOUKHATSKI Maxim
HOEHL Werner
MAYER Christian

SSV13,2
LIPTAK Jaroslav
LUGMAYR Ingrid
BAUER Philipp

372
383
380
1135

382
373
368
1123

374
344
382
1100

356
365
376
1097

367
343
357
1067

356
327
304
987

374
363

737

Ergebnisse
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